
Championnat Régional Bourgogne Franche-Comté TAEI Adultes 2025
LES ARCHERS AUXONNAIS (BFC25002)
TERRAIN DE RUGBY Croix des Sarrasins, 29-06-2025
Arbitres: GRUT-HACHET VALERIE, BORGNE ANNICK, FRANCOIS PATRICE
Comité d'Organisation: PERNOT ADRIEN

S1 Femme Arc Classique
T# 15A
T# 15B

29-06-2025 @ 16:15

20 20 27 23 14
27 20 13 19 19

1
8

BLONDEL Romane
TARIOL Clemence

Brienon/Armancon

Belfort - Savoureuse

6
5

T.10
T.8

T# 16A
T# 16B

29-06-2025 @ 16:15

20 23 25 23 23
25 23 24 23 22

5
4

NANN Alysson
OUDET Lea

Torpes

Brienon/Armancon

6
4

T# 17A
T# 17B

29-06-2025 @ 16:15

23 24 29 23 22
27 23 22 24 22

3
6

BAUSSERON Gaelle
PUGEAUX Sandrine

Dijon

Asnans

6
5

T.6
T.3

T# 18A
T# 18B

29-06-2025 @ 16:15

24 23 26 20
27 16 28 28

7
2

DAVID Elodie
REBET Emmy

Belfort - Savoureuse

Montceau Les Mines

2
6

T# 18A 29-06-2025 @ 17:00

T# 18B 24 24 23 23 26
24 25 23 23 22

Blondel R.
Nann A.

5
6

T.9
T.9+

T# 17A 29-06-2025 @ 17:00

T# 17B 21 19 21 23
26 26 19 25

Bausseron G.
Rebet E.

2
6

Bronze
T# 17A @ 17:45

T# 17B 28 24 25 25
19 22 25 23

Blondel R.
Bausseron G.

7
1

Finale Or
T# 18A @ 17:45

T# 18B 24 28 24 15 20
24 21 19 22 20

Nann A.
Rebet E.

6
4
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